n

SOS BOULONNERIE

77 rue des Foreurs

Treichville Zone 3

01 BP 1262 ABIDJAN 01

Numéro

DE1600525

Date Référence

19/10/16

Proforma

Référence

GOUPFEN_3.2X32
GOUPFEN_3.2X40
GOUPFEN_3.2X45
GOUPFEN_3.2X50
GOUPFEN_3.2X63

TOTAL HT

Désignation

GOUPILLE FENDUE EN ACIER ZINGUE
GOUPILLE FENDUE EN ACIER ZINGUE
GOUPILLE FENDUE EN ACIER ZINGUE
GOUPILLE FENDUE EN ACIER ZINGUE
GOUPILLE FENDUE EN ACIER ZINGUE

30 250 TOTAL TVA

SOS

boulonnerie

SOFID

Quantité

200
250
250
250
250

///

P.U. HT

20
25
25
25
30

S5 445 TOTALTTC

Remise

Montant HT

4000
6 250
6 250
6 250
7 500

35 695

Page

1

Tél: (+225)58 11 1391

E-mail :  pierrelouis.boudier@sosboulonnerie.com



