

SOS BOULONNERIE

77 rue des Foreurs

Treichville Zone 3

01 BP 1262 ABIDJAN 01



 Numéro
 Date
 Référence

 DE1600525
 19/10/16

Proforma

Référence	Désignation	Quantité	P.U. HT	Remise Montant HT
GOUPFEN_3.2X32	GOUPILLE FENDUE EN ACIER ZINGUE	200	20	4 000
GOUPFEN_3.2X40	GOUPILLE FENDUE EN ACIER ZINGUE	250	25	6 250
GOUPFEN_3.2X45	GOUPILLE FENDUE EN ACIER ZINGUE	250	25	6 250
GOUPFEN_3.2X50	GOUPILLE FENDUE EN ACIER ZINGUE	250	25	6 250
GOUPFEN_3.2X63	GOUPILLE FENDUE EN ACIER ZINGUE	250	30	7 500
TOTAL HT	30 250 TOTAL TVA	5 445	TOTAL TTC	35 695

Tél: (+225) 58 11 13 91

E-mail: pierrelouis.boudier@sosboulonnerie.com